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REfNG (8% (2,474,954,041)
RHECHE 996,337,138
2Dy I (8K) 7.691.590.843
ERBEEREMING 6,212,973,940
FURUIA 726
INGR&ET 6,212,974,666
WEER R 132,324,417
BESHAITRMS K OSFEHRM 29,684,180

FSHRATIRIN 60,884,815
5 |EH 20,556,540
ZDHER 31,683,169
BERGE 275,133,121
Bi5 R 5,937.841,545
TRERH (152,589.033)
S ECRITEEEIERIER 5,785,252,512
D (10.001,672,426)
DECERTEREIERER (4,216,419,914)
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Description

Holding / Shares

Issue/ Settle Curr

Market Value (Base)

MITSUBISHI UFJ FINANCIAL
TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
HITACHI LTD

KEYENCE CORP

NISSAN CHEMICAL CORP
SONY GROUP CORP

NIPPON YUSEN KK

FUJITSU LIMITED

MARUBENI CORP

KDDI CORP

NIPPON TELEGRAPH & TELEPH
HOYA CORP

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL
NINTENDO CO LTD

DAIICHI SANKYO CO LTD
SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CO LTD
RECRUIT HOLDINGS CO LTD
SHIONOGI & CO LTD

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC
CHUGAI PHARMACEUTICAL CO
ROHTO PHARMACEUTICAL CO L
ITOCHU CORP

MITSUI & CO LTD

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD
FANUC CORP

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD
NOMURA RESEARCH INSTITUTE
RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP
NIDEC CORP

MURATA MANUFACTURING CO L
OBIC COLTD

SOFTBANK GROUP CORP

FAST RETAILING CO LTD

FUJI ELECTRIC CO LTD
MITSUBISHI ESTATE CO LTD
SHIMADZU CORP

KUBOTA CORP

LASERTEC CORP

ADVANTEST CORP

JFE HOLDINGS INC

UNICHARM CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

IHI CORP

CALBEE INC

USD CLASS SWAP

KOTOBUKI SPIRITS CO LTD
COVERED CALL CLASS SWAP

3,192,500.0000
725,400.0000
928,300.0000
247,000.0000
25,800.0000
152,500.0000
102,200.0000
365,700.0000
56,300.0000
712,400.0000
206,600.0000
208,000.0000
61,100.0000
201,100.0000
134,000.0000
161,900.0000
49,500.0000
149,200.0000
98,600.0000
64,200.0000
177,200.0000
130,000.0000
150,800.0000
164,300.0000
22,100.0000
24,600.0000
11,500.0000
129,000.0000
341,200.0000
49,600.0000
55,800.0000
17.800.0000
60,100.0000
4,600.0000
62,900.0000
164,200.0000
64,900.0000
121,400.0000
11,400.0000
30,200.0000
158,700.0000
36,600.0000
39,800.0000
44,800.0000
37.600.0000

6,546,941,529.0000

10,600.0000

26,930,899,445.0000

JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY

2,233,153,750.00
1,952,051,400.00
1,911,833,850.00
1.669,720,000.00
1,453,056,000.00
1,021,750,000.00
1,020,773,600.00
987,024,300.00
964,137,500.00
928,257,200.00
908,007,000.00
851,552,000.00
847,762,500.00
839,190,300.00
813,380,000.00
771,777,300.00
769,230,000.00
684,828,000.00
679,354,000.00
631,856,400.00
611,340,000.00
601,250,000.00
580,429,200.00
541,039,900.00
494,708,500.00
482,898,000.00
454,135,000.00
426,345,000.00
425,305,800.00
408,604,800.00
407.,340,000.00
398,186,000.00
384,640,000.00
381,754,000.00
362,304,000.00
307,546,600.00
254,732,500.00
252,087,100.00
242,706,000.00
237,372,000.00
216,308,100.00
165,871,200.00
164,374,000.00
148,736,000.00
112,236,000.00
91,002,487.00
80.,878,000.00
-393,191,132.00
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2288 (2022 10817H) 10,029 0.0 79.4 50
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